
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"’
11.0 From A to Z
42. 0 Lunch Music
A.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
Rsi4 The Tin Pan Alley Ledger2.30 Music While You Work8.0 "Backstage of Life" |

8.15 "Accent on Rhythm"
(BBC Production)

8.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphony No, 5 in B Flat

Schubert
Sonata in C, Op. 102, No. 1

Beethoven
30 Children's Hour
0 Peter Dawson
0 Dinner Music
30 LONDON NEWS
0 Consumer Time7.7 Burnside Stock Report
7.16 Book Talk: Dr. K, J. Sheen
¥.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Centennial Survey"
8.16 Ted Andrews and his Sex-tet: Novelty Instrumental Music
(A Studio Presentation)

8.30 Radio Playhouse: "Tick-rig Tick," by Monica Mars-
en

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.19 Australian Commentary
®.30 "A Case for Paul Temptie:The Gregory Affair"
(BBC Production)

0. 0 Oscar Rabin and his Band

nme Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-ar
$1. 0 LONDON NEWS
91.20 Close down

LNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m,
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir"
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance music
7. 0 Popular Parade
‘7.30 Say It With Music
38. 0 Symphonic Programme
Jascha Heifetz (violin) with
John Barbirolli and the London
Philharmenic Orchestra
(8th of series)
Concerto in D, Op. 35Tchaikovski

8.32 Howard Barlow and the
Columbia Broadcasting Sym-
phony
Orpheus Liszt
8.46 Leopold Stokowski and
the Philadelphia Orchestra
"Boris Godounoyv"’

Moussorgsky
9. 9 Charles Munch and Orch-
estre de la Societe des Concerts
du Conservatoire
Daphnis and Chloe, SuiteRavel
9.30 Excerpts from Oratorio
Oscar Natzka (bass)
Honour and Arms (‘‘Samson’’)

Handel

9.34 Sadler’s Wells Chorus
and Orchestra
Behold the Lamb of God
(""Messiah’’) Handel

9.38 Webster Booth (tenor)It W ith All Your Hearts ("Eli-a Mendelssohn
9.42 Sir Adrian Boult and the
BBC Symphony OrchestraPrelude (‘‘The Dream of Ge-
rontius’’), Op. 38 Elgar9.52 Dora (soprano),Harold Williams (baritone),Hubert Eisdell (tenor), Dennis.

Noble (baritone), and RobertEaston (bass), with the Halle
Orchestra
‘By the Wayside ("The
Apostles’’) Elgar10. 0 Music by DelibesConstant Lambert and the Lon-

don tee OrchestraLe Rot L’A Dit Overture
10. 8 .Lily Pons (soprano)
Why, in the Big Forest
(‘"Lakme’’) :

10.14 Stanford Robinson and
BBC Theatre Orchestra
Sylvia Ballet Music

10.30 Close down

GIN/72 WWERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 "Joan of Arc"
936. ‘Variety Bandbox10.0 Devotional Service10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday’11. O Orchestras of the World
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
. 0 "The Defender’
2.15 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata No. 6 in E, for Flute
and Figured Bass BachConcerto nae in -B Minor,Op. No.

be as for his Sickie ("IsraelneE
and the Children of

Israel Handel

3.15 Peter Dawson. Presents
4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Hour: Pinocchia
and Correspondence Club
6. 0 "The Barrier’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Consumer Time
aoa After Dinner Music
7.30 "Music Rune in the Fame
ily," by Frank Beadle
8.165 Scapegoats of ~- History#"Mary Stuart, Queen of 'Scot-land" ‘
8.42 Alfred Shaw Ensemble
8.45 LESLIE E. DALLEY (tenor)
You Shall Not Go A-maying.Cotswold Love
The Singer
A Vagabond Song Head
(A Studio Recital)

8.54 BBC Theatre OfchestraValse Serenade Robinson
9.0 Overseas and _N.Z. News
Australian Commentary. —
9.30 Songs from the Shows
9.66 "British Characters: TheMagistrate"
10.23 Music from British Films:This Man is Mine
A Matter of Life and Death
Close down

[azo Ae
6. Op.m. An Hour With You
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family8.0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times11. 0 Close down

LISZT’S Orpheus will be heard from 4YO at 8.32 p.m.

Wednesday, March 31
Sa

4

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 pm, 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up with the Lark
8.45 Auckland District Weather
Report
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in the Quiet Mood
8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom0.0 My Husband's Love0.15 Regency Buck (first broad-
cast)
90.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life11.6 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.OQ0p.m. Afternoon Music
4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
"1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
> Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 Matinee
8.15 Nino Martini singing gemsfrom Here’s to Romance3.30 A Kostelanetz Cameo4.0 Film Music of Rodgers andHart
4.30 Fancy Free5.0 Windjammer: Wreck ofthe Bay of Panama (Pt. 2)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Sports Quiz7.0 Consumer Time7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Case for Cleveland: Ban-
ners of Fear
7.45 Songs My Father TaughtMe: Alan ey

|8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Latest Records
8.45 Radio Editor8. 0 Passing Parade: The For-tune of Johann Sutter
8.30 Recent Record Releases10. 0 Behind the Microphonewith Rod Talbot :

-15 Songs of the Islands
-30 Serenade in Rhythm0 Melodies to Remember
+30 Popular Variety
Q@ Close down

ATWELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

0 am. Breakfast Session
Musical CorralOo

0 Marching with the Grena-
diers ¢

0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)
12. 0 Bright Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Queen’s Hall Light Orch-estra40 Miliza KorJus
4.30 Milt Herth Trio
5. 0 Windjammer: At Sea in
Ballast
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Mrs. Parkington
Consumer Time
Bluey and Curley
Perry Mason
Tusitala, Teller of Tales:isters of the Golden Circle, by

. HenryFirst Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty"Old Timers, by Frankther
King of Quiz
Passing Parade: The Mys-of Bi-Location
Singing StringsChorus Time
Variety on Parade
Close down
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Picturesque Music of A.W. Ketelbey
9.45 Troubadours of Song
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine .

10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Mr. and Mrs.: Andre
Kostelanetz and Lily Pons
3.15 Composers’ Compendium:Felix Mendelssohn
3.30 Blithe Spirits: Houston andStewart
3.45 Waltz Favourites
4.45 Children’s Session5. 0 Windjammer: The Mate of
the Broderick Castle
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Gems from the Opera
Bluey and Curley
Case for Cleveland
The Crimson Circle
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Manhattan Mood
Musical Tricks
Passing Parade: This Is
Law
Melody Panorama
Strange Mysteries
Just for You
Light Classical Cameo
Paging Helen Forrest
Dance and Romance
Variety
Close down
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4ZB 1310ge m.
6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Two Voices and a Piano
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Plays for the People (final
broadcast)
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
11. & The Shopping Reporter ses-sion .

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1. Op.m. Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)
3. 0 The Inkspots
A Smile and a Song
Rhythmic Reeds
Rhythm Round-upThe Children’s session
Windjammer: Bully Water-
"EVENING PROGRAMME

Appa

®

®&

6. 0 All Fools’ Day
ae p The Mystery a Darrington.Ha
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.16 The Three Musketeers
(final broadcast)7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 The Phantom Drummer8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Vocalists of the Silver
Screen
8.45 Traitors’ Gate9. 0 Passing Parade: Two
Knaves of Diamonds
9.30 Music of the British Isles
9.45 N.Z. Vocal sts Oscar Natzkeand Lance Fairfax
10. 0 The Romance of pet
Jewels: The Treasure of Pet-
rossa
10.15 Famous Dance Bands:

donh:Fina and His Orchestra
11.145 In a Dancing Mood12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke, 214m,

7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore
cast
8.30 Morning Wiusic9.0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.32 Household Melodies
9.45 Jay Wilbur Conducts10. 0 Wind in the Bracken
10.15 My True Story
10.31 Morning Maxim
10.32 Close down

. EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Wusic for Everyone
6.30 Showtime Songs
6.45 His Last Plunge7. 0 Consumer Time.7.6 Family Favourites
7.15 The Todds
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Time for Dancing
8.45 They Make Music: DukeEllington
9. 0 #£=Passing Parade: The Mye-
tery of Chung Ling Soo
9.32 Yours for a Song
9.45 The Little Theatre
10. 0 Close down

The new musical from 3ZB
at 10.15 p.m. features one of
Australia’s best liked voices; itis called "Just For You" and
the singer is the late Terry
Howard,

The last episode in the 4ZB
programme "Plays for the
People" will be heard from the
Dunedin station at 10.15 this
morning.

Trade names appearing. in Com-
mercial Division. programmes are
published by arrangement

To-night’s broadcast of ‘*Pass-
ing Parade" from 1ZB at 9
o’clock will be the last in the
series. Be listening for an-
nouncements regarding the new
musical programme "Opera for
the People" which starts from
1ZB next week.
* * *

A favourite radio character
of many years’ standing, ‘‘Tusi-tala" (Kenneth Melvin), will re-
late a story from the pen of
the master short story writer
O. Henry at a quarter to eight
to-night from 2ZB.


